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RECUPERO OBBLIGATORI — ASSOLUTE JUNIORES Fissi + GRUPPO 2

INGRESSO ATLETE
RISCALDAMENTO OBBLIGATORI
INIZIO MANIFESTAZIONE

FINE MANIFESTAZIONE

INGRESSO PUBBLICO
USCITA PUBBLICO

ORE
ORE
ORE
ORE

ORE
ORE

11:30
11:40
12:05
12:45

11:30
12:45

12:00

OBBLIGATORI — RAGAZZE Fiss! + SEZIONE A

INGRESSO ATLETE
RISCALDAMENTO OBBLIGATORI
INIZIO MANIFESTAZIONE

FINE MANIFESTAZIONE

INGRESSO PUBBLICO
USCITA PUBBLICO

RECUPERO STELLINE

ORE
ORE
ORE
ORE

ORE
ORE

ORE

OBBLIGATORI — ESORDIENT

INGRESSO ATLETE
RISCALDAMENTO OBBLIGATORI
INIZIO MANIFESTAZIONE

FINE MANIFESTAZIONE

INGRESSO PUBBLICO
USCITA PUBBLICO

RECUPERO STELLINE

ORE
ORE
ORE
ORE

ORE
ORE

ORE

13:00
13:10
13:45
15:30

13:00
15:30

13:25

15:15
15:30
16:10
17:30

15:10
17:00

15:30

13:40

13:40

| A FISSI + GRUPPO 1

16:00

15:45

GIURIA 1
1-11
Figura 1

5-15
Figura 3

GIURIA 1
1-32
Figura 1

GIURIA 1
IN SPORT (2)
BUSTO NUOTO (1)

GIURIA 1
1-25
Figura 1

GIURIA 1
IN SPORT (1)
BUSTO NUOTO (1)
GIS MILANO (2)

23/02/2025, Seregno

GIURIA 2
13-22
Figura 2

16-4
Figura 4

GIURIA 2
33-65
Fiqura 2

48-15
Figura 4

GIURIA 2
SYNCHRO BRESCIA (2)

GIURIA 2
26-50
Fiqura 2

38-11
Fiqura 4

GIURIA 2
SYNCHRO BRESCIA (2)
GIS MILANO (2)



